Last update: 24 0327
Floor P late
PP series
The floor plate is designed for installation in the lower part of the cabinet, between the body
and the ground-mounted plinth, to protect the interior from moisture.
standards and certificates:
• flammability class V0 acc. UL 94,

technical drawings:
3/3
order information:
CODE DESCRIPTION
PP-SZW-445/445 Floor plate PP-SZW-445/445-R7035, 445x445mm (WxD), Magnelis®
PP-SZW-445/485 Floor plate PP-SZW-445/485-R7035, 445x485mm (WxD), Magnelis®